A Customer Order Date:
16.02.2024
Customer Order Number:
Kz0824108248
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay [nvestments Pt}g Ltd tfa KW\I 1109_0 1152
Box '5 Suider aarl 764 Loading Status:
Telephone g21 -"8073511 Deliver
RE% N O . N: 2 041121/0021681789323/ o7
at [-E : .
FAIR' Es: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 257.229kg

REMARKS :  FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598
901380 |700024957| Annabelle Cuves Blanche Non-Alcohol cs
901311 (700024258 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alccholic cs
901237 |700025366 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml cs
901185 |700024861 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml Ccs
900366 |700025422 | Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS
900364 700025856 | Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml | CS
901217 [700022795 | Tmagin Classic Gin 6x750ml o cs
900190 [700025731 | KWV 5Y¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x750mi CcB
900131 §50025436 KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022 Ccs
900132 |700025433 | KWV Clasaic .Chenin Blanc €x750ml 20 | CS
900134 |700025437 | KWV C&é:sic‘nerlot 5x750ml 2022 -CS
900135 |700025439 | KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 cs
900136 70002544U:TKWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
900137 (700025441 | xWv Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022 cs
8006541 {700024653 | KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2023 cs
900233 {700024666 | KWV Classic Rose 6x750ml 2023 ) cs
900237 1700024117 | KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml Ccs
900238 1700022790 | KWV Sparkling Pemi Sec 6x750mi Cs
900142 |700024568 | Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023 cs
900144 (700025903 | Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2022 cs
901152 |700025319 | Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023 cs
900146 |700024566: Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | CS
901142 7600244017 Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot cs
901447 (700025827 | Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot | Cs

OR queriessa@kwv,.qo.za

€ x 750 1.0 17 _427.80
6 x 750 1.0 4 427.80
6 x 750 2.0 4 7.40
6 x 750 1.0+ 427.30
4 x 5000 1.0~ 573.68
4 x 5000 1.0 457368
6§ x 750 1.0 <" 815.82
12 x 750 2.0 +7,007.96
6 x 750 1.0~ 413.82
6 x 750 1.0~ 36z.52
§ x 750 1.0 A 51382
6 x 750 1.o-”'413 82
6 x 750 1.0 -”’;52 .52
6 x 750 1.017 413.82
&€ x 750 1.0 e 362.52
€ x 750 1.0-”’,362 .52
€ x 750 1.0 1 382.74
6 x 750 1.0~ 382.74
6 x 750 1.0 0.76
6 x 750 " 1.0 385.62
6 x 750 1.0=T 383.88
6 x 750 1.0 " 320.7¢
é x 750 1.0 z::;§53.42
6 x 750 1.0 558,42
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382.74

320.76
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64.17 491,97
64.17 491.97
126.34 983,94
64.17 491.97
83.30 638.62
83.30 638.62
119.07 912.86
571.65 4,382.76
57.79 443.06 .
51,389 393:97
"57.79 |~ . 443.06
57.79 443,06
51.39 393.97
57.79 443.06
51,39 393,97
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57.41 440.15
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48.11 368.87
54.58 418.42
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70.03 536.87
70.03 536.87
flg?ﬂac/-cp
FEW 61ULES

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
_30731LLCLIMB%ROAD4,‘

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

MAHCGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Recelpt from Customer

"t Payment Terma:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque acc
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Name:

Signature:

Currency: ZAR

RAcc: 6300 328 6845

Branqh: 250655

Inveastments (Pty) Ltd




.

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1318

arshay Investments Pty Ltd t/fa KWV

Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Telephone: 021 - 80736131

Ve gk
e

&

A

CRV number:

oo <

eq]. No. ; 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 4110261833

E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
16.02.2024

QGustomer Order Number:
£20824108248°

KWV Order Number:
110901192

loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :  257.229g

901405
501408
901395
201406

700025236
700025215
7400025120
700025214

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:

Bug Elue Shooter 10 (15x20ml) cs
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml) Ccs
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) cs
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs

g’re' . &3/0?/2‘]

laim number

'gnuture:? g

AT No.: 4530256817
besived in good order by:

Mo. of casés:

Printed Nam&i

"

150 x 20 1 1Item rejected - No
150 x 20 1 Item rejected - No
150 % 20 l Item rejected - No
150 x 20 1l Item rejected - No

stock
stock
stock
stock

NnYqu.

Liquor Runners Pu
DEBRIEFED
Signed:

Fze Olofs B

age

Delivered by

Ltd

-Liquor—Runner—Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

Received in good order

Name :

Signature:
Date:

on_behalf of Customer

‘| Signature:

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Cheque Acc

Bank:

Name:

Currency:

ZAR

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845




